
Arlington Public Schools 

Procurement Office 

2110 Washington Blvd., Arlington, VA  22204 • Phone: (703) 228-6123 • Fax: (703) 841-0681 

www.apsva.us 

October 25, 2022 
Via email 

Espina Paving Inc, 
Attn: Jose Roubin, Jr., Vice President 
15441 Farm Creek Drive 
Woodbridge VA 22192 
Email: jaroubin@espinapaving.com  

Subject: Contract 14FY18-2 – Provision of General Concrete Maintenance, Installation and Repair Services

Dear Mr. Roubin, 

Amendment No. 5 to Contract 14FY18-2 is presented for your signature to increase the rate schedule at the revised 
rate schedule. The price increase shall be effective from date of execution by the Procurement 
Director/Procurement Agent and shall remain valid through April 30, 2023. An Appendix to the Pricing Schedule 
is included with the revisions shown in red for additions and black for deletions.  

Please indicate your acceptance by having an officer, or authorized agent, of your company sign and return the 
acceptance portion attached. Upon receipt, this office will sign and execute the amendment and return one copy 
to your office. Your response is requested no later than five (5) days from the date of this letter. 

Sincerely 

Carolina Sorto 

Carolina Sorto 
Procurement Specialist/Procurement Office 
Direct: (703) 228-6193  
Email: carolina.sorto@apsva.us 

mailto:jaroubin@espinapaving.com
mailto:carolina.sorto@apsva.us


David J. Webb

October 27, 2022






























	Amendment 5- 14FY18-2 1st page
	Arlington Public Schools

	Amendment 5- 14FY18-2_signed 10-27
	Amendment 5- 14FY18-2_signed 10-26



